Fall (JV)
September 26
October 12
October 24
November 7
November 29

Fall Totals

Spring (JV)
January 9
February 9

Spring Totals

Season Totals

Player

Cho, Matthew
Ginter, Nik
Kittner, Jake
Vincent, Joseph
Whooley, Mark

2016-17 Lake Travis JV Boy's Golf Results

R1
Westlake JV at Lions 376
Vandegrift JV 374
Lake Travis JV at Lakecliff 343
Lake Travis JV at Yaupon 366
Lake Travis JV at Falconhead 373
\Y 5events Total Strokes 1832
Stroke Average 366.4
R1
Westlake JV at Lost Creek 373
Lake Travis at Live Oak 358
\Y 2 events Total Strokes
Stroke Average 365.5
WV 7 events  Total Strokes 2563
Stroke Average 366.0

13th out of 20
6th out of 15
13th out of 17
6th out of 13
11th out of 18

9th out of 13
9th out of 20

2016-17 Lake Travis JV Boy's Golf Tournament Summaries

Low
Events Rounds Strokes Avg. Round
7 7 616 88.0 81
7 7 681 97.3 89
7 7 662 94.6 83
7 7 660 94.3 86
7 7 650 92.9 87



Date

Cho, Matthew
September 26
October 12
October 24
November 7
November 29
January 9
February 9

Ginter, Nik
September 26
October 12
October 24
November 7
November 29
January 9
February 9

Kittner, Jake
September 26
October 12
October 24
November 7
November 29
January 9
February 9

Vincent, Joseph
September 26
October 12
October 24
November 7
November 29
January 9
February 9

Whooley, Mark
September 26
October 12
October 24
November 7
November 29
January 9
February 9

2016-17 Lake Travis JV Boy's Golf Individual Summaries

Tournament

88.00
Westlake JV at Lions
Vandegrift JV
Lake Travis JV at Lakecliff
Lake Travis JV at Yaupon
Lake Travis JV at Falconhead
Westlake JV at Lost Creek
Lake Travis at Live Oak

97.29
Westlake JV at Lions
Vandegrift JV
Lake Travis JV at Lakecliff
Lake Travis JV at Yaupon
Lake Travis JV at Falconhead
Westlake JV at Lost Creek
Lake Travis at Live Oak

94.57
Westlake JV at Lions
Vandegrift JV
Lake Travis JV at Lakecliff
Lake Travis JV at Yaupon
Lake Travis JV at Falconhead
Westlake JV at Lost Creek
Lake Travis at Live Oak

94.29
Westlake JV at Lions
Vandegrift JV
Lake Travis JV at Lakecliff
Lake Travis JV at Yaupon
Lake Travis JV at Falconhead
Westlake JV at Lost Creek
Lake Travis at Live Oak

92.86
Westlake JV at Lions
Vandegrift JV
Lake Travis JV at Lakecliff
Lake Travis JV at Yaupon
Lake Travis JV at Falconhead
Westlake JV at Lost Creek
Lake Travis at Live Oak

Total

95
95
81
86
84
87
88

98
109
92
102
99
92
89

88
104
83
92
104
97
94

95
86
87
97
103
97
95

98
89
97
91
87
101
87

Finish

T48th out of 98
T30th out of 72
T28th out of 87
T21st out of 56
T19th out of 90
T25th out of 65
T33rd out of 80

T57th out of 98
T54th out of 72
59th out of 87
T44th out of 56
T61st out of 90
T35th out of 65
T37th out of 80

T33rd out of 98
48th out of 72
T38th out of 87
T30th out of 56
73rd out of 90
T45th out of 65
T51st out of 80

T48th out of 98
T17th out of 72
T51st out of 87
T37th out of 56
T71st out of 90
T45th out of 65
T53rd out of 80

T57th out of 98
T21st out of 72
T68th out of 87
T28th out of 56
T29th out of 90
T52nd out of 65
T29th out of 80



