2016-17 Lake Travis JV Boy's Golf Results

Fall (JV)				R1	
September 26	Westlake JV at Lions		376	13th out of 20	
October 12	Vandegrift JV		374	6th out of 15	
October 24	Lake Travis JV at Lakecliff		343	13th out of 17	
November 7	Lake Travis JV at Yaupon		366	6th out of 13	
November 29	Lake Travis JV at Falconhead		373	11th out of 18	
Fall Totals	JV	5 events	Total Strokes	1832	2
			Stroke Average	366.4	1
Spring (JV)				R1	
January 9	Westlake JV at Lost Creek		373	9th out of 13	
February 9	Lake Travis at Live Oak		358	9th out of 20	
Continue Tabala	n.	2	Tatal Studies	724	
Spring Totals	JV	2 events	Total Strokes	731	
			Stroke Average	365.5	•
Season Totals	JV	7 events	Total Strokes	2563	}
			Stroke Average	366.0)

2016-17 Lake Travis JV Boy's Golf Tournament Summaries

					Low
Player	Events	Rounds	Strokes	Avg.	Round
Cho, Matthew	7	7	616	88.0	81
Ginter, Nik	7	7	681	97.3	89
Kittner, Jake	7	7	662	94.6	83
Vincent, Joseph	7	7	660	94.3	86
Whooley, Mark	7	7	650	92.9	87

2016-17 Lake Travis JV Boy's Golf Individual Summaries

Date	Tournament	Total	Finish
Cho, Matthew	88.00		
September 26	Westlake JV at Lions	95	T48th out of 98
October 12	Vandegrift JV	95	T30th out of 72
October 24	Lake Travis JV at Lakecliff	81	T28th out of 87
November 7	Lake Travis JV at Yaupon	86	T21st out of 56
November 29	Lake Travis JV at Falconhead	84	T19th out of 90
January 9	Westlake JV at Lost Creek	87	T25th out of 65
February 9	Lake Travis at Live Oak	88	T33rd out of 80
Ginter, Nik	97.29		
September 26	Westlake JV at Lions	98	T57th out of 98
October 12	Vandegrift JV	109	T54th out of 72
October 24	Lake Travis JV at Lakecliff	92	59th out of 87
November 7	Lake Travis JV at Yaupon	102	T44th out of 56
November 29	Lake Travis JV at Falconhead	99	T61st out of 90
January 9	Westlake JV at Lost Creek	92	T35th out of 65
February 9	Lake Travis at Live Oak	89	T37th out of 80
·			
Kittner, Jake	94.57		
September 26	Westlake JV at Lions	88	T33rd out of 98
October 12	Vandegrift JV	104	48th out of 72
October 24	Lake Travis JV at Lakecliff	83	T38th out of 87
November 7	Lake Travis JV at Yaupon	92	T30th out of 56
November 29	Lake Travis JV at Falconhead	104	73rd out of 90
January 9	Westlake JV at Lost Creek	97	T45th out of 65
February 9	Lake Travis at Live Oak	94	T51st out of 80
Vincent, Joseph	94.29		
September 26	Westlake JV at Lions	95	T48th out of 98
October 12	Vandegrift JV	86	T17th out of 72
October 24	Lake Travis JV at Lakecliff	87	T51st out of 87
November 7	Lake Travis JV at Yaupon	97	T37th out of 56
November 29	Lake Travis JV at Falconhead	103	T71st out of 90
January 9	Westlake JV at Lost Creek	97	T45th out of 65
February 9	Lake Travis at Live Oak	95	T53rd out of 80
Whooley, Mark	92.86		
September 26	Westlake JV at Lions	98	T57th out of 98
October 12	Vandegrift JV	89	T21st out of 72
October 24	Lake Travis JV at Lakecliff	97	T68th out of 87
November 7	Lake Travis JV at Yaupon	91	T28th out of 56
November 29	Lake Travis JV at Falconhead	87	T29th out of 90
January 9	Westlake JV at Lost Creek	101	T52nd out of 65
February 9	Lake Travis at Live Oak	87	T29th out of 80